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Men / SR / All
Session: All

Competition II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Yul MOLDAUER9
USA

5.200 6.000 5.5005.7005.6005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.533 8.966 8.2338.5008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.800 14.73314.200 13.73314.966 85.932
Place: 2 4 2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Samuel MIKULAK2
USA

5.200 6.100 6.1005.4005.9005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.233 7.966 8.0668.7008.5338.833

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.733 14.433 14.43314.100 14.16614.066 85.931
Place: 1 1 3 4 6 1 2 

2 

Yue MA4
CHN

5.200 6.000 5.7006.1005.6005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.366 8.333 8.2008.2338.4337.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 13.300 14.033 14.56614.333 13.90014.333 84.465
Place: 5 3 1 2 4T 2T 3 

3 

Petro PAKHNIUK5
UKR

5.200 6.200 5.3005.4005.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.733 8.166 8.4337.9667.5338.333

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.133 13.433 13.83313.366 13.73314.366 82.864
Place: 3 5 6 6 3 5T 4 

4 

James HALL6
GBR

5.200 6.100 5.2006.0006.3006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.233 7.3337.6667.9007.466

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.466 14.200 14.50013.666 12.53314.333 82.698
Place: 4 2 4 3 4T 7 5 

5 

Christian BAUMANN8
SUI

4.800 6.100 5.8005.4005.7005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.166 8.700 8.0338.2337.2336.966

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.466 12.933 13.96613.633 13.83314.800 81.631
Place: 7 6 5 5 2 4 6 

6 

Bart DEURLOO3
NED

4.800 5.600 6.0005.3005.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.500 7.9007.2006.9667.766

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.766 12.166 13.50012.500 13.90012.100 76.932
Place: 6 7 7 7 7 2T 7 

7 
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Women / SR / All
Session: All

Competition II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Leanne WONG11
USA

5.6005.9005.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3338.1668.4009.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.666 14.100 13.93314.066 56.765
Place: 1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Grace MC CALLUM15
USA

5.5005.5005.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3668.3338.5009.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.566 14.200 13.86613.833 56.465
Place: 2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Elsabeth BLACK13
CAN

4.9005.7005.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3338.1008.3669.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.433 14.266 13.23313.800 55.732
Place: 3* 2 3 4T  3

3

Mai MURAKAMI12
JPN

5.8005.7005.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3337.5338.4339.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.433 13.933 14.13313.233 55.732
Place: 4* 5 4 1  4

4

Kim BUI18
GER

5.2004.8006.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0337.9668.4009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 14.400 13.23312.766 54.199
Place: 6 1 6 5T 5 

5 

Yufei LU16
CHN

4.6005.1005.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4667.8008.733

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.233 13.300 12.60012.566 51.699
Place: 8 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Sanna VEERMAN19
NED

4.6005.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2337.0667.5669.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.666 11.83312.166 50.765
Place: 5 8 8 8 7 

7 

Celia SERBER14
FRA

4.9005.2003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7666.9668.966

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.566 10.666 12.60012.966 49.798
Place: 7 9 5 7T 8 

8 

Yunseo LEE17
KOR

4.7005.0006.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.4335.2337.6008.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.900 13.600 11.13310.233 47.866
Place: 9 6 9 9 9 

9 
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